
Skylar Clark from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Penn Alderman from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Rudie Bolton from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Gabrielle Hudson from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Khloe Jenkins from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Haiden Ross from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Khylie Wilkerson from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Riley French from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Hannah Kate Roberts from Center Stage, NC

MINI OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI RUNNERS-UP



Laila Taylor from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Charlisse McCary from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Taiz Gonzalez from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Abigail Avery from Panama City Dance Academy, FL

Arden Adair from Elite Studios, GA

Olivia Shelley from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Jamie Ingram from Just Dance, SC

Summer Bauer from Dance Conservatory of Charleston, SC

Taylor Haage from Performance Edge 2, FL

Gabrielle Piemonte from Elite Studios, GA

Chloe Hyman from Elite Studios, GA

Lauryn Lundy from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Lola Ogunnaike from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Clare Delaney from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Eryn Alfred from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Caitlyn Wicks from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Parker Adams from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Britt Kelso from Elite Studios, GA



Kaden Brown from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Cadence Lyles from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Madison Myers from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Alora Freeman from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Channing Jones from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Journey Lockhart from Jbp Entertainment, NC

Kaysi Bradley from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Gaby Lopez from Performance Edge 2, FL

Lily Hibey from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Robbie Eberly from Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Emme Yudin from Elite Studios, GA

Taylor Campbell from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Bella Dole from TheCREW Training Program, CA

Sophia Cheever from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Grayson Conley from The Academy of Dance and Fine Arts, NC

JUNIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR RUNNERS-UP



Jacqueline Dion from Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Addison Flora from The Academy of Dance and Fine Arts, NC

Leeah Jordan from Elite Studios, GA

Sarah Neff from Elite Studios, GA

Caroline Benson from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Bea Galletly from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Vivian Thomas from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Pier Pollard from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Amiyah Brown from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Adalyn Multhauf from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Avye' Garcia from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Camryn Payne from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Campbell Morin from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Ava Kurlyandchik from Elite Studios, GA

Anyla Simmons from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Aurora Rosenstiel from Victory Performing Arts Academy, FL

Ingrid Bongers from Elite Studios, GA

Mary Leigh Collier from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Giovanna Potter from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA



Ryan Henderson from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Jaegar Hilsabeck from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Acacia Turner from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Taylor McIntosh from GAC Dance Company, GA

Emily Yap from Arseneau Dance Academy, GA

Sydney Nobil from Performance Edge 2, FL

Jordan Scudder from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Angelina Brennan from Stars Dance Studio, FL

Loren Puchalski from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Meghan Lin from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Saya Waktins from Carla's Dance Factory, GA

Delaney Slocumb from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Paige Perreault from Studio for the Living Arts, ME

LaNiya Fooks from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

TEEN OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN RUNNERS-UP



Elijah Belcher from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Kamryn Kasubinski from Dance Conservatory of Charleston, SC

Carson Posman from Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Carolyn Wong from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Katelyn Yancey from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Sarah Hill from The Academy of Dance and Fine Arts, NC

Kamdyn Christensen from The Dance Club, UT

Kennedy Manny from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Isabelle Eddington from The Dance Club, UT

Evelyn Gunter from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Chloe Walker from Elite Studios, GA

Iyla Ansari from Elite Studios, GA

Emmerson Cauthren from The Academy of Dance and Fine Arts, NC

Reise Moran from Kelly and Company Studios, GA

Kylan Wright from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Emily Barnett from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Chloe Silverman from Performance Edge 2, FL

Madison Braswell from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Shreya Casasola from The Royal Dance Academy, GA



Carlie Tolar from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Macie Ann Brunning from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

NeeAli Scott from Kelly and Company Studios, GA

Hazel Davidson from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Lexi Blanchard from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Lea Ardagna from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Grace Robinson from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Lamonte Sadler from Charlotte Performing Arts Academy, NC

Camille Pepper from Upstate Carolina Dance Center, SC

Kendra Brown from Dance Conservatory of Charleston, SC

Kayla Turner from Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Ayana Davis from Elite Studios, GA

William Kirkland from The Core Academy, NC

Riley Fiske from Performance Edge 2, FL

SENIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR RUNNERS-UP



Bella Mills from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Laci Heinrich from Dance Conservatory of Charleston, SC

Mai Lim from Center Stage, NC

Chloe Ford from Elite Studios, GA

Mallory McCormick from Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Elizabeth Smiley from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Sydney Scott from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Sierra Harris from Performance Edge 2, FL

Emersyn Novach from Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Ava Siegel from Atlanta Jazz Theatre, GA

Evan Hamilton from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Jayda Roach from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Rebecca Barnett from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Gavin Chappell from Alpha Dance and Company, SC

Rosie Hogan from Kelly and Company Studios, GA

Brelyn Schroeder from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Alaina Crosslin from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Kayleigh Leake from Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Jalil Blash from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA



Kahly McCurdy from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Hannah Egan from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Lyli Harness from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Drew Ray from Heather Wayne Dance Company, GA

Chloe Ford from Elite Studios, GA

Bella Mills from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Elizabeth Smiley from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Skylar Clark from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Alora Freeman from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Channing Jones from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Khylie Wilkerson from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Olivia Shelley from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Mali Photnetrakhom from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Charlisse McCary from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Ballet Scholarships

Tap Scholarships



Jamie Ingram from Just Dance, SC

Madison Moore from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Ahmya Riggins from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Maleah Haywood from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Jazlyn Dawson from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Gabi Brown from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

LucyProctor from Dance Academy West, GA

Nicole Clayton from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Clare Delaney from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

LaNiya Fooks from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Vanessa Johnson from Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Amarisa Ewubare from Elite Studios, GA

Jordan Scudder from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Lea Ardagna from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Malaina Blanton from The Academy of Dance and Fine Arts, NC

Saya Waktins from Carla's Dance Factory, GA

Arielle Walker from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Tija Williams from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Katelyn Yancey from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA



Sylve Stenson from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Meaghan Burris from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Madison Braswell from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Lily Scott from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Rudie Bolton from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Janii Fisher from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Haiden Ross from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Abigail Avery from Panama City Dance Academy, FL

Khloe Bracey from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Luana Santana from Performance Edge 2, FL

Vivian Thomas from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Anna Bonds from Elite Studios, GA

Sari Bill from Elite Studios, GA

Kahly McCurdy from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

William Kirkland from The Core Academy, NC

Elliana Jacobs from The Core Academy, NC

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Anna Scott Rogers from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Sydney Martin from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Zayn Pvel from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Isabella Talerico from Industry Dance, FL

Taiz Gonzalez from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Suri Bagwell from Alpha Dance and Company, SC

Ava Gruenhut from Elite Studios, GA

Nylah Novak from Performance Edge 2, FL

Parker Adams from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Zaya Brown from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Shaun O'Ryan from Carolina Forest Performing Academy of Arts, SC

Davidson Fisher from The Academy of Dance and Fine Arts, NC

Davis Overcash from The Academy of Dance and Fine Arts, NC

Khloe Kramer from Main Street Dance, LA

John Davis from Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Emme Yudin from Elite Studios, GA

Future Star Scholarships



Cadence Lyles from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Vivian Thomas from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Pier Pollard from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Aurora Rosenstiel from Victory Performing Arts Academy, FL

Jacqueline Dion from Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Leeah Jordan from Elite Studios, GA

Camryn Payne from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Sophia Cheever from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Davidson Fisher from The Academy of Dance and Fine Arts, NC

Kaysi Bradley from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Lily Hibey from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Avye' Garcia from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Ava Kurlyandchik from Elite Studios, GA

Anyla Simmons from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Giovanna Potter from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Junior Intensive Standout Awards

Intensive Standout Awards



Sky-lynn Silver from Performance Edge 2, FL

Amarisa Ewubare from Elite Studios, GA

Hannah Chan from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Meaghan Burris from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Braelyn Chapman from The Academy of Dance and Fine Arts, NC

Saniyaa Doye from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Gretchen Ellerbee from Dance Academy West, GA

Arin Anderson from Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Ava Ewing from Elite Studios, GA

Aiden Miller from Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Kalliyan Johnson from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Lamonte Sadler from Charlotte Performing Arts Academy, NC

Grace Robinson from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

chosen by…

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award
Joe



Journey Lockhart from Jbp Entertainment, NC

Channing Jones from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

chosen by…
Charlisse McCary from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

chosen by…
Ryan Henderson from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

chosen by…
Rudie Bolton from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

chosen by…
Camille Pepper from Upstate Carolina Dance Center, SC

chosen by…
Jaegar Hilsabeck from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

chosen by…
Georgia Greene from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

JUNIOR
Annabel Schoolmeesters from The Dance Complex, MN

Kim

Chloe

Andy

Tony

Suzi

Joey

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship



Sophie Hollinger from A Time to Dance, FL

Melana Williams from Performance Edge 2, FL

Ruthie Abernathy from Performance Edge 2, FL

Mali Photnetrakhom from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Chloe Hyatt from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Rylie Baggett from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Ayel Morgenstern from Performance Edge 2, FL

Allie Nolen from Kelly and Company Studios, GA

Ela Sevillia from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Rylee Verma from Performance Edge 2, FL

Kyleah McCary from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Cayla Moss from Performance Edge 2, FL

Preslie Lopez from The Dance Complex, MN

Jillian Davis from Panama City Dance Academy, FL

Chloe Abell from Performance Edge 2, FL

Skylar Nobil from Performance Edge 2, FL

TEEN
Elliana Jacobs from The Core Academy, NC

Aiden Miller from Bluffton School of Dance, SC



Nicholas Motley from Kelly and Company Studios, GA

Brooke Meixner from Performance Edge 2, FL

Grace Robinson from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Ava Siegel from Atlanta Jazz Theatre, GA

Bella Mills from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Kendra Brown from Dance Conservatory of Charleston, SC

Elliana Jacobs from The Core Academy, NC

Nicholas Motley from Kelly and Company Studios, GA

Brooke Meixner from Performance Edge 2, FL

Sydney Nobil from Performance Edge 2, FL

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship



Margaux Beller from Kelly and Company Studios, GA

TEEN
Jaegar Hilsabeck from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

SENIOR
Ava Siegel from Atlanta Jazz Theatre, GA

Kylan Wright from Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Kendra Brown from Dance Conservatory of Charleston, SC

Lamonte Sadler from Charlotte Performing Arts Academy, NC

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Perry Mansfield Young Artist/Pre-Pro Intensive Scholarship

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship



Madison Radomski from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Jordan Scudder from Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship


